A ARISTON

SPARE PARTS LIST

ELECTRIC WATER HEATER GEYSER
Models

T1 200 STI
T1 300 STI
T1 300 STT

Edition 1 of 7 June 2000

‘ER2000830013201001 \



‘ER2000830013201001 \

cod. 816538
cod. 816648

MODEL CODE SERIAL NO. REF.
VALIDITY
TI 200 STI 828003 000501 A
T1 300 STI 828020 000501 B
TI 300 STT 828007 000501 c

-2-




Ne38 Bepcus 1, 07.06.00
TI200STI1; TI 300STI; TI 300STT
Ne | crapslii KOO |TeKymIuii KO HaNMMEHOBaHHe NMPHUM.
1 918009 |anoa marumesbiii (D.18) 18X600 ¢ kpbIeukoi
2 926124  |nampasJsiioniasi kaGenst
3 926166 IUIACTHKOBAsl KPbILIKA
4 691014  |repmoctaT TAS TFP S75 450 70/90
5 918012 M 5x8 BUHTBI
6 925126  |3eKTpHYecKHe MPOBOJIA
7 816538 HarpeBarte/ibHbIii 3jieMenT 3x1000W + anon C
7 816648 HarpeBare/ibHbIH JemMeHT 3x1000W + anon AB
8 918004 |raiika M8
9 918064  |BuHTHI KpemieHus ¢paanna M8x20
10 924070 (p1aHneBas npokyIagKa
11 926136 HOXKKH
12 230208 469446 KJIaNaH NpeioXPaHuTeIbHbII
101 925074  |naGop nmposoaoB (2 kabess 2.5x100) 11
301 571314 |MaruueBsblii anoa (21x290 M8)
Moeb KO/ TeXH. NacmopT
T1 200 STI 828003 000501 A
TI1 300 ST 828020 000501 B
TI300STT 828007 000501 C

lpunoxeHue Ha Pycckom si3bike.




PART.

CODE

DESCRIPTION

REF.

NOTE

918009

Anode (D.18x600) with cap

926124

Wire pin bracket

926166

Plastic cover

691014

Thermostat (TAS TFP S75 450 70/90)

918012

M5x8 screw

925126

Wiring

816538

Element + anode (3x1000W - 230V)

816648

Element (3x1000W 230V) with anode

AB

918004

Nut M8

918064

Flange screw M8x20

924070

Flange gasket

SS‘DOO\I\ICDUT-&UONH

926136

Foot (100mm)

=
N

469446

Safety valve (3/4" 8 Bar)

101

925074

Cable kit (2 cables 2,5X100)

11

301

571314

Anode (magnesium 21X290 M8)

NOTE

DESCRIPTION

11

Not illustrated

‘ER2000830013201001 \



